30  2010 Master Catalog 1.0 Shop at L-com.com or call 1-800-343-1455 • E-mail: sales@L-com.com • Fax: 978-689-9484
Lightning Protectors ► HyperLink® Lightning and Surge Protectors
Item # Description 1-9 10-24 25-99 100-249 250-499
We want to help you!
See a complete list of free tips, tutorials
and videos at L-com.com/Tips
AL-NFNFB-9
AL-NFNFBHP-9

AL-NFNFBHP-9 Type N Female to Type N Female Bulkhead, Indoor, High Power, 90V 24.99 23.99 22.99 21.24 18.74
AL-NMNFB-9 Type N Male to Type N Female Bulkhead, 90V 18.99 17.09 15.19 13.29 11.39
AL-BMBFB-9 BNC Male to BNC Female Bulkhead, 90V 14.99 14.39 13.79 12.74 11.24
AL-TMTFB-9 TNC Male to TNC Female Bulkhead, 90V 23.99 23.03 22.07 20.39 17.99
AL-UFUFB-6 UHF Female to UHF Female Bulkhead, 600V 14.99 14.39 13.79 12.74 11.24
AL-RBPRBJB-9 RP-BNC Plug to RP-BNC Jack Bulkhead, 90V 14.99 14.39 13.79 12.74 11.24
AL-RTPRTJB-9 RP-TNC Plug to RP-TNC Jack Bulkhead, 90V 23.99 23.03 22.07 20.39 17.99
AL-FFFF-9 Type F Female to Type F Female, 90V 23.99 21.59 19.19 16.79 14.39
AL-F Type F Male to Type F Female, 50V 7.49 6.89 6.29 5.69 5.09
0-6 GHz Coaxial Protectors
AL6-NFNFB-9 Type N Female to Type N Female Bulkhead, 90V 29.99 27.59 25.19 22.79 20.39
AL6-NMNFBW-9 Type N Male to Type N Female Bulkhead, 90V 34.00 30.60 27.20 23.80 20.40
2.4 GHz Quarter Wave Coaxial Protectors
ALQ2-NMNFB Type N Male to Type N Female Bulkhead, 1/4 Wave 34.99 33.59 32.19 29.74 26.24
Replacement Gas Tubes
LPX090G 0-6 GHz, 90V, Replacement Gas Tube 9.99 8.99 7.99 6.99 5.99
LPX090-6 0-6 GHz, 90V, Replacement Gas Tube For AL-NMNFBW-9 5.99 5.39 4.79 4.19 3.59
LPX090 0-3 GHz, 90V, Replacement Gas Tube 4.99 4.49 3.99 3.49 2.99
LPX230 0-3 GHz, 230V, Replacement Gas Tube 4.99 4.49 3.99 3.49 2.99
LPX350 0-3 GHz, 350V, Replacement Gas Tube 4.99 4.49 3.99 3.49 2.99
LPX600 0-3 GHz, 600V, Replacement Gas Tube 4.99 4.49 3.99 3.49 2.99
Accessories
HGX-LPMOUNT01 ALQ2 Mounting Bracket 4.99 4.49 3.99 3.49 2.99
Rack Mount Lightning and Surge Protector
The RMSP-CAT6-4 Surge Protector provides surge protection for up to four Ethernet lines using 10/100/1000 data rates. The unit is 802.3af Power over